Cognome
IACOVITTI
PETRUNGARO
ZARA
SEBASTIANELLI
DOMINIJANNI
SERAFINI
CARAMANNA
ROSSI

NULLI
SCHLOSSER
CONTI
PAIELLA
SCANU
SERAFINI

CLASSIFICA FINALE 100FA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

Nome

GAIA

GAIA
RACHELE
ANNA GIULIA
FRANCESCA
LINDA
VALENTINA
SOFIA
MARZIA
ELLA
BEATRICE
ELEONORA
FRANCESCA
ELISA

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

\Y%
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

Societa

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Alma Nuoto

CSI Roma Est

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Alma Nuoto

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Est

Pagina 1

Tempo gara
1.19.00
1.23.90
1.25.80
1.30.40
1.33.20
1.33.70
1.36.30
1.37.20
1.38.50
1.40.00
1.40.50
1.41.90
1.42.10
1.47.80

Pos.
1
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